
875 mm 915 mm 180g
Li-pol 2s
 450-600



Important!



1.

3.

5.

7.

2.

4.

6.

8.

3x0,5x710
3x0,5x540

3x0,5x360

3x0,5x100

140mm

150mm
150mm

150mm

3x0,5x270mm

500mm

500mm

cut carbon

80mm

130mm 140mm
135mm

130mm

120mm

135mm

1.2x250mm

150mm

1.2x250mm

L+R

L+R

L+R



9. 10.

11. 12.

13. 14.

15. 16.

2,5x1,5x233mm

VOLTA
D14M

VOLTA
D10M

VOLTA
D10M

3x0,5x160

130mm

save for landings „shoes”
pic. 29

L+R

L+RL+R



17. 18.

19. 20.

21. 22.

23. 24.

a.

b.

c.

Thin CA!

Heat gun

1,5x250

Plastic horn glue it on servo horn
use quicklocks to the plastic horn

just clip it and set the quicklock
with the screw

6pcs rudder
6pcs elevator

servo horn with quicklock

a.

b.

c.

Thin CA!

Heat gun

0,8x500mm

just clip it and set the quicklock
with the screw

just clip it and set the quicklock
with the screw

L+R

L+RL+R

L+R



25. 26.

27. 28.

29. 30.

6pcs rudder

servo horn with quicklock

a.

b.

c.

Thin CA!

Heat gun

0,8x500mm

just clip it and set the quicklock
with the screw

use the 3D printed part with CA on the landing gear

glue the 3D printed motor mount and screw the power combo

second horn
similar as ELE

L+R

N202MKN202MKN202MK

240mm


